©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008 1
MUR805, MUR810, MUR815,
MUR820, MUR840, MUR860,
MURF860
Preferred Devices
SWITCHMODE�
Power Rectifiers
This series are state−of−the−art devices designed for use in

1.0 2.0 5.0 20 50
TJ = 25°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MUR805 TO−220AC
50 Units / Rail
MUR805G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
MUR810 TO−220AC
MUR810G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
MUR815 TO−220AC
MUR815G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
MUR820 TO−220AC
MUR820G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
MUR840 TO−220AC
MUR840G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
MUR860 TO−220AC
MUR860G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
MURF860G TO−220FP
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging